Kentucky Secretary of State Annual Report

This Annual Report was submitted electronically

Company INC. Company ID Date Filed Fee

TEEN CHALLENGE OF WESTERN KENTUCKY,

0637593.09.99999 6/1/2007 1:30:14 PM \$4.00

Principal Office

Registered Agent

P.O. BOX 196 PROVIDENCE, KY 42450 J. TODD P'POOL 220 NORTH MAIN STREET MADISONVILLE, KY 42431

Officers

Member	David Boggs	2027 Silver Lake Blvd., Frankfort, KY 40601
Member	Jerry Brewer	PO Box 492, Mortons Gap, KY 42440
Member	Garry Dock	690 Old Providence Clay Rd., Providence, KY 42450
Member	Roy Ellis	1903 Edgewood Dr., Madisonville, KY 42431
Member	Louis Embry	PO Box 359, Hopkinsville, KY 42441
Member	Marvin Hightower	95 S. Russell Dr., Madisonville, KY 42431
Member	Eddie Jones	2040 Lauren Lane, West Paducah, KY 42086
Member	Rusty Marks	580 Compton, Hanson, KY 42413
Member	Harold McKee	4254 Woodbury Loop, Morgantown, KY 42261
Member	Ed Rawlins	101 Carriage Way, Hopkinsville, KY 42240
Member	Bob Risner	PO Box 15, Central City, KY 42330
Member	Tony Stanley	440 Airline Rd., Morganfield, KY 42437
Member	Kevin Cotton	2345 Simmental Dr., Madisonville, KY 42431
Member	Jack Ross	7167 Airline Rd., Henderson, KY 42420
President	Todd P'Pool	220 North Main St., Madisonville, KY 42431
Assistant	Kevin Stone	2208 LIS Hun 60 East Handaroon KV 42420
Secretary	Kevin Stone	2208 US Hwy 60 East, Henderson, KY 42420
Secretary	Ed Rawlins	101 Carriage Way, Hopkinsville, KY 42440
Treasurer	S. Kris Goodman	2385 Simmental Dr., Madisonville, KY 42431
Vice President	Robert Morrison	445 Thompson Ave., Madisonville, KY 42431

Directors

Director	Clayton Arp	PO Box 14192, Louisville, KY 40214
Director	Robert Raymond Morck	723 Lakeside Dr., Madisonville, KY 42431
Director	Todd P'Pool	220 North Main St., Madisonville, KY 42431
Director	Robert Morrison	445 Thompson Ave., Madisonville, KY 42431
Director	Clayton Arp	PO Box 14192, Louisville, KY 40214
Director	Robert Morck	723 Lakeside Dr., Madisonville, Ky 42431
Director	Todd P'Pool	220 North Main St., Madisonville, KY 42431
Director	Robert Morrison	445 Thompson Ave, Madisonville, KY 42431

Signatures

Signature Title Robert R. Morck Director